How Great Is the Greatness of God 3

For SATB Voices, Accompanied
with opt. Orchestra

Words and Music by
Matt Papa, Matt Boswell,

and Bryan Fowler
Arranged by Marty Parks
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Also available: Score and parts for Flute (opt. Piccolo or Penny Whistle), Percussion 1 & 2, Timpani, Violins 1 & 2,
Viola, Cello, String Bass, Electric Bass, Drum Set, Acoustic Guitar, Hammond B3 (or Synthesizer), and Piano - 820181
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More Exciting Titles from Celebrating Grace!

Title

All Things Bright and
Beautiful

Alleluia, Jesus Lives
Christus Victor (Amen)
Even So, Lord Jesus

Guide Me, O Thou Great
Jehovah

Hosanna, Blessed Is He
Who Comes

How Great Is the
Greatness of God

In Your Care (A Prayer
for Soldiers)

Jesus, the Very Thought
of Thee

Keep the Feast
Let the Word of Christ

Stricken, Smitten, and
Afflicted

Summons to Praise
Trisagion

The Table

Thy Love Be'My Song
Thou Who Wast Rich

We Welcome Glad Easter

When the Angels Take Me
On Home

*Orchestration available
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Composer

arr. Edwards

Hannibal
arr. Parks
Shackley

arr. Pethel
McGuire/Mayo
arr. Parks
Cresswell
Shackley

arr. Parks
Mayo

arr(Paul

York/Schwoebel
arr. Barnard
Eller/Harlan
Harlan

arr. Larson

arr. Pethel

Franklin
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Print Code
810176

810175
810161
810177
810179

810180

810181

810182

810183

3810184
810185

810155

810186
810187
810178
810188
810043

810189
810190

Voicing

SATB, flute

SATB, trumpet
SATB*

SATB, solo, rhythm

SATB

SAIB, 'SAB, children,

handbells
SATB*

SATB, trumpet,
percussion*

SATB

SATB, cello
SATB

SATB, cello

SATB
SATB, solo, cong.*
SATB
SATB

SATB, SAB, SSA,
violin*

SATB
SATB, SAB
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